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Castelletto di Branduzzo
17/18 September 2016

IT AL IEN

Trofeo SIT Round 4 SM2-RaceB1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 1:56.242 09:22:52.408 5 1:55.961 09:19:10.375
Po.1-# 191 BARBIERIA. -.
8 1:56.751 09:24:49.159 6 1:55.596 09:21:05.971
1 2:00.305 09:11:16.516
7 1:56.370 09:23:02.341
2 1:57.145 09:13:13.661 Po.5-#8LO VERDEE.-.
8 1:52.038 09:24:54.379
3 1:57.455 09:15:11.116 1 2:02.702 09:11:18.777
4 1:54.320 09:17:05.436 2 1:56.293 09:13:15.070 Po.9-#15PIZZILLOE. -.
5 1:54.709 09:19:00.145 3 1:57.618 09:15:12.688 1 2:00.095 09:11:17.637
6 1:55.771 09:20:55.916 4 1:56.872 09:17:09.560 2 1:56.197 09:13:13.834
7 1:55.655 09:22:51.571 5 1:56.792 09:19:06.352 3 1:54.997 09:15:08.831
8 1:51.568 09:24:43.139 6 1:55.539 09:21:01.891 4 2:10.176 09:17:19.007
7 1:54.416 09:22:56.307 5 1:55.264 09:19:14.271
Po.2-# 111 ZERBID. -.
8 1:55.169 09:24:51.476 6 1:55.534 09:21:09.805
1 2:02.475 09:11:18.906
7 1:53.385 09:23:03.190
2 1:57.785 09:13:16.691 Po. 6 - # 66 ZANOLETTIR. -.
8 1:54.653 09:24:57.843
3 1:55.579 09:15:12.270 1 2:00.249 09:11:15.687
4 1:56.761 09:17:09.031 2 1:57.150 09:13:12.837 Po. 10 - # 216 GIANOTTI V. -.
5 1:52.925 09:19:01.956 3 1:57.707 09:15:10.544 1 2:01.222 09:11:16.934
6 1:54.409 09:20:56.365 4 1:58.224 09:17:08.768 2 2:02.899 09:13:19.833
7 1:56.275 09:22:52.640 5 1:56.934 09:19:05.702 3 1:57.529 09:15:17.362
8 1:51.070 09:24:43.710 6 1:56.156 09:21:01.858 4 1:56.359 09:17:13.721
7 1:56.011 09:22:57.869 5 1:55.737 09:19:09.458
Po. 3 - # 122 FIANDANESE A. - .
8 1:55.681 09:24:53.550 6 1:55.908 09:21:05.366
1 2:03.439 09:11:19.395
7 1:56.445 09:23:01.811
2 1:58.115 09:13:17.510 Po. 7 - # 22 BORGHETTOC. -.
8 1:56.657 09:24:58.468
3 1:56.688 09:15:14.198 1 2:01.818 09:11:17.967
4 1:55.844 09:17:10.042 2 1:56.869 09:13:14.836 Po. 11 - # 25 FACCHINETTIF. -.
5 1:56.755 09:19:06.797 3 1:57.131 09:15:11.967 1 2:03.977 09:11:20.201
6 1:53.859 09:21:00.656 4 1:57.530 09:17:09.497 2 1:59.792 09:13:19.993
7 1:52.508 09:22:53.164 5 1:58.384 09:19:07.881 3 1:57.638 09:15:17.631
8 1:51.062 09:24:44.226 6 1:55.233 09:21:03.114 4 1:56.417 09:17:14.048
7 1:55.620 09:22:58.734 5 1:56.034 09:19:10.082
Po.4-#969 RIGONF. -.
8 1:55.035 09:24:53.769 6 1:55.558 09:21:05.640
1 1:59.704 09:11:15.998
7 1:56.409 09:23:02.049
2 1:57.093 09:13:13.091 Po. 8 - #160 WUHRER W. -.
8 1:56.908 09:24:58.957
3 1:57.635 09:15:10.726 1 2:03.830 09:11:20.794
4 1:54.247 09:17:04.973 2 1:59.922 09:13:20.716
5 1:55.377 09:19:00.350 3 1:57.172 09:15:17.888
6 1:55.816 09:20:56.166 4 1:56.526 09:17:14.414
Fastest lap: 1:51.062
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Trofeo SIT Round 4 SM2-RaceB1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 2:03.013 09:23:11.596 5 1:58.759 09:19:21.966
Po. 12 - # 2 STUCCHI A. - .
8 1:56.058 09:25:07.654 6 1:58.208 09:21:20.174
1 2:02.929 09:11:19.653
7 1:56.749 09:23:16.923
2 2:02.553 09:13:22.206 Po. 16 - # 78 SCARATO P. - .
8 1:55.754 09:25:12.677
3 1:57.048 09:15:19.254 1 2:10.412 09:11:27.541
4 1:56.228 09:17:15.482 2 1:58.504 09:13:26.045 Po. 20 - # 117 TARLETTI A. -
5 1:55.993 09:19:11.475 3 1:59.223 09:15:25.268 1 2:06.373 09:11:23.155
6 1:55.636 09:21:07.111 4 1:58.316 09:17:23.584 2 2:00.221 09:13:23.376
7 1:55.498 09:23:02.609 5 1:55.988 09:19:19.572 3 2:01.146 09:15:24.522
8 1:56.616 09:24:59.225 6 1:55.422 09:21:14.994 4 2:00.267 09:17:24.789
7 1:56.660 09:23:11.654 5 1:59.593 09:19:24.382
Po.13-#127 SANT M. - .
8 1:56.487 09:25:08.141 6 1:59.254 09:21:23.636
1 2:06.256 09:11:23.224
7 1:58.549 09:23:22.185
2 1:59.003 09:13:22.227 Po. 17 - # 58 MAUROS. - .
8 1:59.249 09:25:21.434
3 1:56.626 09:15:18.853 1 1:58.579 09:11:13.812
4 1:56.175 09:17:15.028 2 1:55.771 09:13:09.583 Po. 21 - #303 COSSU D. - .
5 1:55.936 09:19:10.964 3 1:57.456 09:15:07.039 1 2:08.914 09:11:24.529
6 1:55.501 09:21:06.465 4 1:56.497 09:17:03.536 2 2:01.162 09:13:25.691
7 1:56.392 09:23:02.857 5 1:56.395 09:18:59.931 3 2:00.903 09:15:26.594
8 1:56.781 09:24:59.638 6 1:55.958 09:20:55.889 4 1:59.638 09:17:26.232
7 2:15.488 09:23:11.377 5 1:59.426 09:19:25.658
Po. 14 - # 100 RAMPINELLI M. - .
8 1:59.226 09:25:10.603 6 1:58.562 09:21:24.220
1 2:07.068 09:11:24.324
7 1:59.480 09:23:23.700
2 2:00.434 09:13:24.758 Po. 18 - # 104 PEROSINO A. - .
8 1:59.641 09:25:23.341
3 1:57.520 09:15:22.278 1 2:10.125 09:11:27.650
4 1:56.485 09:17:18.763 2 2:01.449 09:13:29.099 Po. 22 - # 281 PATELLI M. - .
5 1:56.186 09:19:14.949 3 1:58.291 09:15:27.390 1 2:13.446 09:11:30.266
6 1:55.491 09:21:10.440 4 1:57.818 09:17:25.208 2 1:59.878 09:13:30.144
7 1:53.955 09:23:04.395 5 1:57.663 09:19:22.871 3 1:58.722 09:15:28.866
8 1:56.625 09:25:01.020 6 1:56.709 09:21:19.580 4 1:58.616 09:17:27.482
7 1:56.638 09:23:16.218 5 1:59.673 09:19:27.155
Po. 15 - # 934 MARTAG. - .
8 1:55.890 09:25:12.108 6 1:58.845 09:21:26.000
1 2:07.499 09:11:24.109
7 1:59.108 09:23:25.108
2 1:59.691 09:13:23.800 Po. 19 - # 428 NEGRI C. - .
8 1:58.705 09:25:23.813
3 1:58.203 09:15:22.003 1 2:07.595 09:11:23.837
4 1:56.345 09:17:18.348 2 2:00.408 09:13:24.245
5 1:55.713 09:19:14.061 3 2:00.659 09:15:24.904
6 1:54.522 09:21:08.583 4 1:58.303 09:17:23.207

Fastest lap: 1:51.062
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Trofeo SIT Round 4 SM2-RaceB1
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 2:02.923 09:24:03.618
Po. 23 - # 161 CODECASA M. - .
8 2:02.635 09:26:06.253
1 2:00.089 09:11:15.815
2 1:57.125 09:13:12.940 Po. 27 - # 88 PIGNATARORR. - .
3 1:57.952 09:15:10.892 1 2:13.574 09:11:31.225
4 1:58.018 09:17:08.910 2 2:05.872 09:13:37.097
5 2:45.964 09:19:54.874 3 2:04.381 09:15:41.478
6 1:53.787 09:21:48.661 4 2:05.632 09:17:47.110
7 1:54.478 09:23:43.139 5 2:06.066 09:19:53.176
8 1:53.059 09:25:36.198 6 2:06.348 09:21:59.524
7 2:03.848 09:24:03.372
Po. 24 - # 800 PONTEVICHI L. - .
8 2:09.189 09:26:12.561
1 2:11.950 09:11:29.932
2 2:04.803 09:13:34.735 Po. 28 - # 70 NEGRI M. - .
3 2:02.907 09:15:37.642 1 1:59.806 09:11:16.324
4 2:01.860 09:17:39.502 2 1:57.173 09:13:13.497
5 2:03.156 09:19:42.658 3 1:57.921 09:15:11.418
6 2:01.679 09:21:44.337 a4 1:55.566 09:17:06.984
7 2:01.132 09:23:45.469
Po. 29 - # 110 TALLARINIS. - .
8 2:04.828 09:25:50.297
1 2:25.374 09:11:43.136
Po.25-#5DE RUVOA. -. 2 2:06.657 09:13:49.793
1 2:11.810 09:11:28.475
2 2:04.906 09:13:33.381
3 2:02.666 09:15:36.047
a4 2:01.954 09:17:38.001
5 2:03.642 09:19:41.643
6 2:03.787 09:21:45.430
7 2:04.381 09:23:49.811
8 2:07.413 09:25:57.224

Po. 26 -# 875 FEMIA L. -.

1 2:06.372 09:11:23.724
2 2:28.561 09:13:52.285
8 2:02.656 09:15:54.941
4 2:02.838 09:17:57.779
5 2:01.765 09:19:59.544
6 2:01.151 09:22:00.695

Fastest lap: 1:51.062
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